
 
                      
 

Approved Train the Trainer Instructors 

                Revised 01.16.26 

 

The following RN’s are approved to conduct the train the trainer course for Nurse Aide Training instructors.  For more information or to schedule a 
class, please use information provided below to contact the instructor directly. The LDH cannot provide any additional information. 

 

Instructor Location (City) Region Phone Number(s) Email Address 

Cindy Maag New Orleans 1 504.908.1847 cindymaag@cox.net 

Melanie McCrary Westwego 1 504.994.0280 melaniemccraryant@gmail.com 

Danita Raymond New Orleans 1 504.650.2770  (leave message) draymondaka@yahoo.com 

Danielle Vauclin Houma 1 985.448.5943 Danielle.vauclin@fletcher.edu 

DeLisa Dunn Kentwood 2 985.514.5760 delisadunn89@gmail.com 

Christi Marceaux Hammond 2 985.545.1539 christimarceaux@northshorecollege.edu 

Kierra Stewart Denham Springs 2 504.473.9003 info@stewartmedservices.com 

Dr. Lisa Martin Baton Rouge 2 225.719.2586 lisa.trusclair@yahoo.com 

Sherilyn Savoy Opelousas 3 337.945.0437 sherilyn.savoy@solacc.edu 

Bernadine Adams Monroe 4 318.355.1074 bernadinadams318@comcast.net 

Mignonne Ater Ferriday 6 318.757.2992  mignonneater@cltcc.edu 

Adena Jones Glenmora 6 318.306.0733 adenadon@aol.com 

Dr. Wendi Palermo DeRidder 6 225.206.5028 
wendipalermo@lctcs.edu 
wendipalermo@yahoo.com 

Michelle Tiffee Monterey 6 318.757.6501 michelletiffee@cltcc.edu 

Kathy Dillard Bossier City 7 318.519.5519 (or) 318.218.9956 Advantagetraining1987@gmail.com 

Christine Bohl Bossier City 7 985.630.4560 cbohl@bpcc.edu  

Heather Denice Parson Union 8 318.558.1659 heatherparson@ladelta.edu  


